DAM ELECTION 2016

Election to DAMB, T&CA Constituency

No. & Name of the Polling Station : 1 t0 11

Name of Candidate Number of valid votes
given for the candidate

eBk jke diykun 1580

1

2. 1jin dekj dkgyt 1179
3. ie deij 226
4. blke 1 dib ugf 33

Total No. of valid votes
Total No. of invalid votes
Total No. of tendered votes :

| declare that —

Name eBk jke diyiku
Address  ,&300] BCEh eMh vktknij] fnYyn&33

has been duly elected.

Place : Delhi
Date :12.12.2016 Signature of Returning Officer




DAM ELECTION 2016

Election to MNI, Azadpur, T&CA (Local Seat) Constituency
(Two Seats)

No. & Name of the Polling Station : lto1l

Name of Candidate Number of valid votes
given for the candidate

viuy eYgk=k 1260
v'ikd dkf*kd 845
;X' Thudkj 130
IjUn clc cf)jktk 531
vejtir flg 607
viny J7kin 822
Hktu fllg 1206
blke 1 dkb ugh 26

1.
2.
3.
4.
S.
6.
7.
8.

Total No. of valid votes
Total No. of invalid votes
Total No. of tendered votes :

| declare that —

1. Name viuy eYgk=k
Address 1464@65 1thech el0 BCEh e.Mh AVk %j]
fnYyn&7

Name Hkeu flg
Address ,&356] ub B0t eMh] vitknij] fnYyn&33

have been duly elected.

Place : Delhi
Date :12.12.2016 Signature of Returning Officer




DAM ELECTION 2016

Election to from MNI, Azadpur, T&CA (Open Seat)
Constituency

No. & Name of the Polling Station : lto1l

Name of Candidate Number of valid votes
given for the candidate

egln delj 1234
vier dekj xlrk 1748

blke 1 dkb ugh 56

Total No. of valid votes
Total No. of invalid votes

Total No. of tendered votes :

| declare that —

Name vier dekj xlrk
Address IhIh&26ch] “kyhek) ckx] fnYyn&88-

has been duly elected.

Place : Delhi
Date :12.12.2016 Signature of Returning Officer




DAM ELECTION 2016

Election to APMC, Keshopur, T&CA Constituency
(Two Seats)

No. & Name of the Polling Station : 6

Name of Candidate Number of valid votes
given for the candidate

1. vt; 1ty As per Rule 34 of
the Delhi
Agricultural
2. Tt b viukub Produce Marketing
(Election) Rules
2000, declared
elected unopposed.

Total No. of valid votes
Total No. of invalid votes

Total No. of tendered votes :

| declare that —

1. Name vt; aky
Address MCy €M 159&,] frgkM xko] ub
fnYyh&110018-

Name t- 1f viukuh IhV&2
Address , 1&2@43,] 1jkuk egkohj uxj] fryd ux]j]
fnYy1&18-

have been duly elected unopposed.

Place : Delhi
Date :12.12.2016 Signature of Returning Officer




DAM ELECTION 2016

Election to APMC, Narela, T&CA Constituency

(Two Seats)

No. & Name of the Polling Station : 7

Name of Candidate

Number of valid votes
given for the candidate

1. v:.k defj

2. T; Hxoku

3. d"kdefj cly
4

3)

jrtdelj
blie 1 dkb ugh

235
176
185

199
0

Total No. of valid votes
Total No. of invalid votes

Total No. of tendered votes :

| declare that —

1. Name
Address

Name
Address

have been duly elected.

Place : Delhi
Date 12.12.2016

v .k defj
2046] 1jkun vukt e.Mijujykl fnYyh&40

jktdelj
2082M1] vukt e.Miujyk| fnYyn&40

Signature of Returning Officer




DAM ELECTION 2016

Election to APMC, Narela, W & M Constituency

No. & Name of the Polling Station

Name of Candidate Number of valid votes
given for the candidate

jthr flg 97

eg'k 1hkn jk; 58

blie 1 dkb ugh

Total No. of valid votes

Total No. of invalid votes
Total No. of tendered votes :

| declare that —

Name jtr flg
Address ndku u- 2038] 1jkun vukt e .M ujyi|
fnYyn&40

has been duly elected.

Place : Delhi
Date :12.12.2016 Signature of Returning Officer




DAM ELECTION 2016

Election to APMC, Najafgarh, T&CA Constituency
(Two Seats)

No. & Name of the Polling Station : 8

Name of Candidate Number of valid votes
given for the candidate

pUntkku feRry 54
viuln dekj 11
gjin f1%y 74
fot; dekj xIrk 98
17y dekj 73
blke 1 dkb ugh 0

Total No. of valid votes
Total No. of invalid votes

Total No. of tendered votes :

| declare that —

1. Name fot; dekj xIrk
Address (&32 Jfot; 1kd] ujk cktkj] utQx<]
fnYy&43-

Name gjin fh%y
Address 961] xyh tu efnj] utQx<| fnYyh&43-

have been duly elected.

Place : Delhi
Date :12.12.2016 Signature of Returning Officer




DAM ELECTION 2016

Election to APMC, Najafgarh, W & M Constituency

No. & Name of the Polling Station

Name of Candidate Number of valid votes
given for the candidate

cyohj “kek 25
Ekukt jk; 20
blke 1 dkb ugh 0

Total No. of valid votes
Total No. of invalid votes

Total No. of tendered votes :

| declare that —

Name cyofj “kek
Address ,&30] vukt e.Mh utQx<] fnYyn&43

has been duly elected.

Place : Delhi
Date :12.12.2016 Signature of Returning Officer




DAM ELECTION 2016

Election to APMC, Shahdara, T&CA Constituency

(Two Seats)

No. & Name of the Polling Station 9

Name of Candidate

Number of valid votes
given for the candidate

b'oj pn 1M

vie 1dk'k cly
JkE dekj yFkk
Jh onidk"k Tuh
1t; dekj "kek
vlye
ed"k /inxjk
vifcn vy

. ulj vgen

. vetn Ixhj

. blke I dkb ugh

1.
2.
3.
4.
S.
6.
7.
8.
9.

51

TNk yky ctkt 154

3
60
85

Total No. of valid votes
Total No. of invalid votes

Total No. of tendered votes :

| declare that —
1. Name

Address

Name
Address

have been duly elected.

Place : Delhi
Date :12.12.2016

38
0

ed"k /inxjk

1@15] xyh u0 5] fo"okl uxj] “kgnji]
fnYy&32-

TNk yky ctkt

190 ,@1, xyh u- 15, HkykukFk uxj]
"kgnjk] fnYyh

Signature of Returning Officer




DAM

ELECTION 2016

Election to Flower Marketing Committee, IFC, Gazipur

T&CA Constituency (Two Seats)

No. & Name of the Polling Station : 11

Name of Candidate

Number of valid votes
given for the candidate

rx flg
10U dekj
jfoin flg Rus

d’.k dekj
1”ly phgku
ed’k R;kxh
BHKk skno
vier dekj flg
. “kyln dekj
. blke T dkb ugh

1.
2.
3.
4.
S.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10
11

209
45
62

joiln ekgu vMokuh 67

100
52
28
15
32
50

1

Total No. of valid votes
Total No. of invalid votes

Total No. of tendered votes :

| declare that —
1. Name

Address

Name
Address

have been duly elected.

Place : Delhi
Date :12.12.2016

rx flg

b&177] v’kd fogk] QUB&1] b (ykd]
fnYyh&52-

d’.k defj

EOu0 14@456]) nf{k.k 1ji] ub fnYyN&62

Signature of Returning Officer




